Orb 17 Round Keychain

CLEAR 17 ROUND KEYCHAIN WITH METAL SPLIT KEYRING. THE
METAL LOOPED RING OFFERS A FLAT PROFILE WHICH IS IDEAL
FOR MAILINGS. PRINT INSERT DIAMETER: 3,3 CM.

BRAND

MATERIAL

COUNTRYOFORIGIN

QTYPERCARTON

GROSSWEIGHTKG

EXPORTLCM

EXPORTWCM

EXPORTHCM

HSCODE

Unbranded

GPPS Plastic, Paper

UNITED KINGDOM

1500

18

46

31

31

7326200090000000000000



